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Skol SM 2025

Arrangér:Alems SKF

06.09.2025
Grund hogstadium KH
1 Maja Hansson Georghillsskolan Hogstadium 49 48 50 49 196
2 Leo Arvidsson Onnestads skolan Hogstadium 49 48 50 49 196
3 Johanna Miller Estetiska skolan Arvika Hoégstadium 49 47 49 49 194
4 Wilmer Mattsson Irstaskolan Vasteras Hogstadium 47 49 49 48 193
5 Adam Adolfsson Gunnarsbyskolan Hogstadium 48 50 46 48 192
6 Helga Modig Georghillsskolan Hdgstadium 46 49 48 47 190
7 Alfred Lorin Frosakerskolan Osthammar ~ Hégstadium 48 48 48 46 190
8 Caspian Nilsson Bokelundsskolan Solvesborg Hogstadium 48 47 50 45 190
9 Emilia Landberg Jensen Grundskola Vasterads Hogstadium 47 47 47 48 189
10 Thias Blomqvist Gunnarsbyskolan Hogstadium 48 46 48 47 189
11 Linnéa Graberg Akersskolan Hogstadium 47 46 47 48 188
12 Liam Vagerstam Apladalsskolan Varnamo Hogstadium 48 46 46 48 188
13 Leo Becker Farjestadens hogstadium Hogstadium 47 4547 48 187
14 Viking Henriksson Bokelundsskolan Solvesborg Hoégstadium 46 47 47 47 187
15 Tindra Ness Hiernerskolan Hogstadium 48 45 47 46 186
16 Sarah Zarkovic Fryxellska Skolan Vasterds  Hogstadium 47 46 49 44 186
17 Melvin Fogelstrom Onnestads skolan Hogstadium 47 48 47 44 186
18 Hjalmar Lyckfjord Onnestads skolan Hogstadium 46 46 46 47 185
19 Hubert Berntsson Bokelundsskolan Sdlvesborg Hogstadium 45 48 47 45 185
20 Junnéa Solegard Rolfstorps skola Hogstadium 44 46 45 47 182
21 Cedric Eriksson Sundén Nordic International School Ka Hégstadium 39454235 161
22 Elias Jonsson Krungardsskolan Hogstadium 374340 39 159

Side 1 av 65535

WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Skol SM 2025

Arrangér:Alems SKF

06.09.2025
Grund gymnasium KH

1 Isak Véla Karlstad Globala gymnasiet ~ Gymnasium 46 48 48 48 190
2 Amanda Sandmark Soderportgymnasiet Gymnasium 47 49 46 48 190
3 Malva Larsson Europaskolan Gymnasium 46 47 47 48 188
4 Agnes Peterson Jenny Nystdmsskolan Kalmar Gymnasium 48 45 46 48 187
5 Alexander Devell Nykopings Enskilda Gymnasiur Gymnasium 46 46 48 47 187
6 Ella Bergvall Nykopings Enskilda Gymnasiur Gymnasium 49 47 45 46 187
7 Vilgot Kruse Brogymnasiet Kristinehamn ~ Gymnasium 44 48 46 46 184
8 Carl Larsson S:t Eskil Gymnasium Gymnasium 44 45 48 46 183
9 Marta Solegard Peder Skrivares skola Gymnasium 45 48 46 44 183
10 Albin Lofgren Spangbersgymnasiet Filipstad Gymnasium 45 46 45 45 181
11 Emil Lindberg Oskarsgymnasiet Oskarshamn Gymnasium 374043 37 157

Side 2 av 65535

WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Skol SM 2025

Arrangér:Alems SKF

06.09.2025
Final Hogstadium KH
1 Maja Hansson Georghillsskolan Hogstadium 196 48 50 294
2 Wilmer Mattsson Irstaskolan Vasteras Hogstadium 193 49 50 292
3 Johanna Miller Estetiska skolan Arvika Hogstadium 194 49 47 290
4 Adam Adolfsson Gunnarsbyskolan Hoégstadium 192 49 48 289
5 Leo Arvidsson Onnestads skolan Hoégstadium 196 48 45 289
6 Thias Blomqvist Gunnarsbyskolan Hogstadium 189 49 48 286
7 Liam Vagerstam Apladalsskolan Varnamo Hoégstadium 188 47 49 284
8 Emilia Landberg Jensen Grundskola Vasterds  Hogstadium 189 47 48 284
9 Alfred Lorin Frosakerskolan Osthammar Hogstadium 190 46 48 284
10 Tindra Ness Hiernerskolan Hogstadium 186 49 48 283
11 Helga Modig Georghillsskolan Hogstadium 190 46 47 283
12 Viking Henriksson Bokelundsskolan Solvesborg  Hégstadium 187 49 45 281
13 Linnéa Graberg Akersskolan Hogstadium 188 48 45 281
14 Melvin Fogelstrom Onnestads skolan Hogstadium 186 46 47 279
15 Leo Becker Farjestadens hogstadium Hogstadium 187 47 45 279
16 Sarah Zarkovic Fryxellska Skolan Vasteras Hoégstadium 186 46 46 278
17 Caspian Nilsson Bokelundsskolan Sélvesborg ~ Hogstadium 190 43 45 278

Side 1 av 65535

WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Skol SM 2025 Arrangér:Alems SKF
06.09.2025
Final Gymnasium KH

1 Malva Larsson Europaskolan Gymnasium 188 48 49 285
2 Agnes Peterson Jenny Nystdmsskolan Kalmar  Gymnasium 187 49 48 284
3 Isak Vala Karlstad Globala gymnasiet Gymnasium 190 49 45 284
4 Amanda Sandmark Sdoderportgymnasiet Gymnasium 190 46 47 283
5 Alexander Devell Nykopings Enskilda Gymnasium Gymnasium 187 48 46 281
6 Ella Bergvall Nykopings Enskilda Gymnasium Gymnasium 187 45 49 281
7 Marta Solegard Peder Skrivares skola Gymnasium 183 46 47 276
8 Vilgot Kruse Brogymnasiet Kristinehamn Gymnasium 184 46 46 276
9 Carl Larsson S:t Eskil Gymnasium Gymnasium 183 47 44 274
10 Albin Lofgren Spangbersgymnasiet Filipstad Gymnasium 181 46 46 273
11 Emil Lindberg Oskarsgymnasiet Oskarshamn Gymnasium 157 42 40 239

Side 2 av 65535 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Korthall bana lagtavling

Hogstadium
Oved-Ostraby SKF

Maja Hansson
Helga Modig

Eda Skyttegille

Adam Adolfsson
Thias Blomqvist
Skillmark SKG

Johanna  Miller
Tindra Ness
Gammalstorp SKF lag 1

Hubert Berntsson
Caspian  Nilsson

Skultuna SKF
Emilia Landberg
Sarah Zarkovic

Christianstad Skyttesallskap

Melvin Fogelstrom
Hjalmar  Lyckfjord

Rlems SKF
Elias Jonsson

Cedric Eriksson Sundén

Gammalstorp SKF lag 2
Viking Henriksson
Filip Johansson

Gymnasium
Nyképings Skyttegille

Ella Bergvall
Alexander Devell

Mariefred-Karnbo SKF

Malva Larsson
Carl Larsson
Storfors SKF

Vilgot Kruse

Albin Lofgren

Oved-Ostraby SKF
Oved-Ostraby SKF

Eda Skyttegille
Eda Skyttegille

Skillmark SKG
Skillmark SKG

Gammalstorp SKF
Gammalstorp SKF

Skultuna SKF
Skultuna SKF

Christianstad Skyttesallskap
Christianstad Skyttesallskap

Alems SKF
Alems SKF

Gammalstorp SKF

Gammalstorp SKF

Nykopings Skyttegille

Nykopings Skyttegille

Mariefred-Karnbo SKF
Mariefred-Karnbo SKF

Storfors SKF
Storfors SKF

386
196
190

381
192
189

380
194
186

375
185
190

375
189
186

371
186
185

320
159
161

187
187

374
187
187

371
188
183

365
184
181



Skol SM 2025 Arrangér:Alems SKF
06.09.2025

Grund Hogstadium 6,5

1 Alfred Lorin Frosakerskolan Osthammar  Hogstadium 46 49 50 49 194
2 Thias Blomqvist Gunnarsbyskolan Hdgstadium 46 48 50 48 192
3 Emilia Landberg Jensen Grundskola Vasteras Hogstadium 48 46 46 50 190
4 Adam Adolfsson Gunnarsbyskolan Hogstadium 48 47 47 48 190
5 Luna Fredh Centralskolan Tierp Hogstadium 47 49 46 48 190
6 Maja Hansson Georghillsskolan Hdgstadium 47 46 46 48 187
7 Wilmer Mattsson Irstaskolan Vasteras Hogstadium 45 48 46 44 183
8 Viking Henriksson Bokelundsskolan Solvesborg Hoégstadium 48 41 35 45 169
9 Leo Arvidsson Onnestads skolan Hogstadium 35364742 160
10 Melvin Fogelstrom Onnestads skolan Hogstadium 254542 41 153
11 Hjalmar Lyckefjord Onnestads skolan Hoégstadium 48 3240 33 153

Side 1 av 65535 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



Skol SM 2025 Arrangér:Alems SKF
06.09.2025

Grund Gymnasium 6,5

1 Albin Léfgren Spangbersgymnasiet Filipstad Gymnasium 48 48 47 49 192
2 William Hjortzberg Hogbergsskolan Tierp Gymnasium 48 49 47 44 188
3 Vilgot Kruse Brogymnasiet Kristinehamn ~ Gymnasium 46 48 46 47 187
4 Marta Solegard Peder Skrivares skola Gymnasium 46 44 46 48 184
5 Nora Frank Oknaskolan Tystberga Gymnasium 48 44 45 47 184
6 Emma Lindholm Hogbergsskolan Tierp Gymnasium 44 41 46 46 177
7 Amanda Sandmark Sdderportgymnasiet Gymnasium 33403040 143

Side 2 av 65535 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



6,5 liggande

Hoégstadium

Eda Skyttegille 382
Adam Adolfsson Eda Skyttegille 190
Thias Blomqvist Eda Skyttegille 192
Skultuna SKF 373
Emilia Landberg Skultuna SKF 190
Wilmer Mattson Skultuna SKF 183

Lag Hogstadie

Christianstad Skyttesallskap 306
Melvin Fogelstrom Christianstad Skyttesallskap 153
Hjalmar  Lyckfjord Christianstad Skyttesallskap 153
Gymnasium

Storfors SKF 379
Vilgot Kruse Storfors SKF 187
Albin Lofgren Storfors SKF 192
Tierp-Tofta 372
Nora Frank Tierp-Tofta 184

William Hjortzberg Tierp-Tofta 188



Korthall falt

Hégstadium

Alfred
Emilia
Junéa
Sarah
Maja
Helga
Hjalmar
Luna

© ©® N O,HLDNR

Leo

N
e

Tindra

Gymnasium

Alexander
William
Marta
Ella
Amanda

AR

Lagtavling Gymnasium

Lorin
Landberg
Solegard
Zarkovic
Hansson

Modig
Lyckfjord
Fredh
Arvidsson
Ness

Devell
Hjortzberg
Solegard
Bergvall
Sandmark

Nykopings Skyttegille
Ella Bergvall
Alexander Devell

Lagtavling Hogstadium

Skultuna SKF
Emilia Landberg
Sarah Zarkovic

Oved-Ostraby SKF
Maja Hansson
Helga Modig

Christanstad Skyttesallskap
Hjalmar Lyckfjord
Leo Arvidsson

Frosakerskolan Osthammar
Jensen Grundskola Vasteras
Rolfstorps skola
Fryxellska Skolan Vésteras
Georghillsskolan
Georghillsskolan
Onnestads skolan
Centralskolan Tierp
Onnestads skolan
Hiernerskolan

Nykopings Enskilda Gymnasium
Hogbergsskolan Tierp
Peder Skrivares skola

Nykopings Enskilda Gymnasium
Soderportgymnasiet

Osthammars skytteférening
Skultuna SKF
Tvaakers Skyttegille
Skultuna SKF
Oved-Ostraby SKF
Oved-Ostraby SKF
Christianstad Skyttesallskap
Tierp-Tofta
Christianstad Skyttesallskap
Skillmark SKG

Nykopings Skyttegille
Tierp-Torfa
Tvaakers Skyttegille
Nykopings Skyttegille
Christianstad Skyttesallskap

Nykopings Skyttegille
Nykopings Skyttegille

Skultuna SKF

Skultuna SKF

Oved-Ostraby SKF
Oved-Ostraby SKF

Christianstad Skyttesallskap
Christianstad Skyttesallskap

Ho6
Ho6
Ho6
Ho6
Ho
Ho
Ho
Ho
Ho6
Ho6

Gy
Gy
Gy
Gy
Gy

60/30
2417
36/23

65/33
34/19
31/14

60/36
30/18
30/18

59/27
30/15
29/12

6,5,6,6,6,6
6,4,6,6,6,6
6,6,2,6,6,6
6,2,5,6,6,6
6,0,6,6,6,6
6,5,6,6,1,6
5,5,5,6,4,5
5,5,2,6,6,6
6,3,6,3,5,6
3,4,2,6,5,6

6,6,6,6,6,6
6,6,4,6,5,5
0,6,5,6,6,6
5,3,2,6,4,4
0,0,0,6,5,5

35/25
34/19
32/18
31/14
30/18
30/18
30/15
30/9

29/12
26/12

36/23
32/21
29/12
2417
16/9



